CONTACT INFORMATION:

Vanguard Protex Global

Howard Campbell

813.676.8061

marketing@vanguardprotexglobal.com

Europe

A Vanguard Protex Global partner

Release Date:

6/1/23

VANGUARD PROTEX GLOBAL ENTERS PARTNERSHIP TO FORM VPG EUROPE

[Oldsmar, Florida, June 1st, 2023] – Vanguard Protex Global, the industry-leading retail security and power solutions, has entered into a partnership with Sebastian Deering & Felipe Roca to form VPG Europe. VPG Europe will focus on the European market to help provide innovative retail solutions in the battle against retail theft.

"We are happy to go into partnership with these amazing individuals," says Chris Kelsch, President & CEO of Vanguard Protex Global. "VPG Europe shows a great opportunity to help expand our reach effectively & efficiently in our battle against shrink to help provide organizations with peace of mind."

For more information about VPG Europe, please visit <u>www.VPG-Europe.com</u>.

###